DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 232 MEN SENIOR K1 500 B FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

5

3

Empty lane
SIBBERSEN Magnus
Empty lane

BRYDE Philip

Empty lane

Empty lane
LOLK-HANSEN Asbjarn
Empty lane

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN PM 11:45

KLUB RESULTAT

1:40:472
+0:00.000

HvK 1:41:087
+0:00.615

1:42:495
+0:02.023

HK 1:43:164
+0:02.692

1:44:583
+0:04.111

1:45:356
+0:04.884

KKKN 1:46:206
+0:05.734

1:47:389
+0:06.917

1:49:850
+0:09.378

FPAGA)
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