

## RACE 232 MEN SENIOR K1 500 B FINAL

SUN PM 11:45

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	5	Empty lane		1:40:472 +0:00.000
2	3	<b>SIBBERSEN</b> Magnus	HvK	1:41:087 +0:00.615
3	6	Empty lane		1:42:495 +0:02.023
4	7	<b>BRYDE</b> Philip	HK	1:43:164 +0:02.692
5	2	Empty lane		1:44:583 +0:04.111
6	9	Empty lane		1:45:356 +0:04.884
7	1	<b>LOLK-HANSEN</b> Asbjørn	KKKN	1:46:206 +0:05.734
8	4	Empty lane		1:47:389 +0:06.917
9	8	Empty lane		1:49:850 +0:09.378

